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John Julian Brodie Rowe

Director Information

909637288

Title Mr

Name John Julian Brodie Rowe
Postcode RG25 3AG

Date of birth May 1938

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HAWK CONSERVANCY TRUST
LIMITED

THE HAWK CONSERVANCY
TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
TAYLOR TRIPP LTD.

ELIOR UK HOLDINGS LIMITED

DRUMMOND THOMPSON LIMITED

HIGH TABLE
HIGH TABLE

ELIOR UK HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04304161

05028485

03104289
02352329
01934762
01064364
01064364

02352329

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

909637288

Upper Ashe Barn
Burley Lane, Ashe
Basingstoke
Hampshire

British

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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App. Date

App. Date
04/03/2004

04/03/2004

01/04/1998
03/05/1995
03/11/1994
18/10/1992
18/10/1992

24/02/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
14/06/2013

14/06/2013

21/11/2004
31/03/1997
31/03/1997
31/03/1997
07/04/1995

03/05/1995

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



